I N D U C T O R S
April 2016
SLF12555
SLF12555
SLF
(2/9)
I N D U C T O R S
20160411 / inductor_commercial_power_slf12555_zh.fm

8.52 2
100
Dimensions in mm8.5 2.62.6
3.
2
(6/9)
I N D U C T O R S
20160411 / inductor_commercial_power_slf12555_zh.fm
SLF12555
�� Isat Itemp
Isat: 10%
Itemp: 30°C
L L �
Isat Itemp
(μH) (kHz) (� )±20% (A)max. (A)max.
6 ±30% 1 0.0164 3.6 4.9 SLF12555T-6R0N3R6-PF
10 ±20% 1 0.0215 3.4 4.3 SLF12555T-100M3R4-PF
15 ±20% 1 0.0259 2.8 3.9 SLF12555T-150M2R8-PF
22 ±20% 1 0.0338 2.3 3.4 SLF12555T-220M2R3-PF
33 ±20% 1 0.0415 1.9 3.1 SLF12555T-330M1R9-PF
47 ±20% 1 0.0618 1.6 2.5 SLF12555T-470M1R6-PF
68 ±20% 1 0.0832 1.3 2.2 SLF12555T-680M1R3-PF
100 ±20% 1 0.117 1.1 1.8 SLF12555T-101M1R1-PF
150 ±20% 1 0.19 0.88 1.4 SLF12555T-151MR88-PF
220 ±20% 1 0.27 0.72 1.2 SLF12555T-221MR72-PF
330 ±20% 1 0.41 0.59 1 SLF12555T-331MR59-PF
470 ±20% 1 0.52 0.49 0.88 SLF12555T-471MR49-PF
680 ±20% 1 0.76 0.43 0.73 SLF12555T-681MR43-PF
1000 ±20% 1 1.12 0.34 0.6 SLF12555T-102MR34-PF
1500 ±20% 1 1.73 0.29 0.48 SLF12555T-152MR29-PF
L 4194A Keysight Technologies
VP-2941A Panasonic
 Isat 4284A+42841A+42842C Keysight Technologies
(7/9)